Auto Switch Specifications (Refer to the WEB catalog for detailed specifications and auto switches not in the following table.)
How to Order
Special
function
—
—
Electrical
entry
Grommet
Grommet
Indicator
light
Yes
Yes
Type
Reed auto switch
Solid state auto switch
Wiring
(Output)
2-wire
3-wire (NPN)
2-wire
12 V
In-line
Z73
Y59A
Y59B
—
IC circuit
—
—
100 V
5 V, 12 V
12 V
24 V
24 V
Load voltage
ACDC
Lead wire length (m)∗
0.5
Nil
3
(L)
Applicable load
∗ Lead wire symbol 0.5 m………Nil (Example) Y59B
                                  3   m………L     Y59BL
                                  5   m………Z     Y59BZ
∗∗ Solid state auto switches marked with  are produced upon receipt of order.
PLC: Programmable Logic Controller
Auto switch model
Electrical entry direction
Relay, PLC
Relay, PLC
5
(Z)
CYP 15 Y59B
Clean rodless cylinder
Piping port location
Note) Ports other than those specified will be plugged.
Nil L R S
a b h gdc feOperating direction
— Left     Right —
Number of auto switches
Nil
S
n
2 pcs.
1 pc.
n pcs.
Standard stroke